298
Available from stock
Detailed information about delivery time online.
Ordering note
Our prices are scaled according to order
quantities, current prices can be found online.
No minimum order value.

10 – 24
25 – 49
50 – 99
100 – 199
200 – 499
500 – 999
1,000 – 2,499
2,500 – 4,999
d1 d2 d4 d5 h d6 s Part No.
+0.25 –0.25 –0.12
+0.12
+0.375
+0.125
+0.2/–0.2 +0.12 –0.05
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
14 30 25 2 1 30 1.5 ZTM-1430-015146)
15 27 4) 4) 1 27 1.5 ZTM-1527-015
15 35 4) 4) 1 35 1.5 ZTM-1535-015
15 40 4) 4) 1 35 1.5 ZTM-1540-015
16 23 4) 4) 1 23 1.5 ZTM-1623-015
20 36 28 3 1 36 1.5 ZTM-2036-015
22 38 30 3 1 38 1.5 ZTM-2238-015
22 50 30 3 1 38 0.5 ZTM-2250-005
22 50 30 3 1 38 1.5 ZTM-2250-015
28 38 4) 4) 1 38 1.5 ZTM-2838-015
32 54 43 4 1 54 1.5 ZTM-3254-015
62 90 4) 4) 1.5 90 2 ZTM-6290-020
iglidur® Z
+250°C
150MPa